
ONLINE 
Quiz Program

2020-21 

ECO CLUB



 

 

Academic Year 2020-21 

 

ECO CLUB 

 
National and International Day Celebration 

Quiz Program  
 

Index 
Sr. 
No. 

Day (Date) Quiz Link No. of 
Student 

Participated 
 

1 
 
World Water Day" – 
22 March,  
(22 March, 2021). 
 

 
https://forms.gle/zy6dg3Q32
A4PB4kC6 
 

 
79 

 

Quiz created by: 
Dr. Kirtane Sushama Anandrao 
Assistant Professor,  
Department of Botany 













1. Email *

2.

3.

4.
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Maharashtra.                                                
  IQAC and Eco Club, Organizes                  
              "QUIZ PROGRAMME" On the
Occasion of "World Water Day" - 22
March, 2021.                                                  
         
Created by:
Dr. Sushama Anandrao Kirtane
Assistant Professor,
Department of Botany,
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

* Indicates required question

Full Name *

Name of the College   *

Class- *



5.

6.

"Quiz Programme" On the Ocasion of"World Water Day" 22 March, 2021

Each question is compulsory. Each Question carries 02 marks

7.

Mark only one oval.

Sun

Cloud formation

Drinking by Animal

Rain

8.

Mark only one oval.

River water

Rain water

Ocean water

Ground water

Subject/s *

Mobile No. *

Which is not a part of water cycle *

Purest form of water is ----- *



9.

Mark only one oval.

Photosynthesis

Transpiration

Respiration

None of the above

10.

Mark only one oval.

Xerophytic

Hydrophytic

Mesophytic

All the above

11.

Mark only one oval.

Water for all- Drought free Maharashtra

Water for Farmers-Drought free Maharashtra

Water for Agriculture- Drought free Maharashtra

None of the above

Plants release large amount of water in the form of water vapour, process
is called as -------

*

On the basis of availability of water, the plants which grow in water
known as -----

*

---- is the slogan of "Jalyukt Shivar Abhiyan"- a water conservation
scheme, launched by Government of Maharashtra in India.

*



12.

Mark only one oval.

Gravitational water

Capillary water

Hygroscopic water

None of the above

13.

Mark only one oval.

Plants

Animals

Human acivities

None of these

14.

Mark only one oval.

Ocean

Ground water

River water

Pond water

the water which is readily available for plants which is absorbed by roots
is---

*

------are the primary causes of water pollution. *

----is not source of fresh water *



15.

Mark only one oval.

Nitrogen depletion

Chlorine depletion

Ozone depletion

Oxygen depletion

16.

Mark only one oval.

Soil conservation

Soil pollution

Soil moving

Soil erosion

17.

Mark only one oval.

Charcoal

sand

all the above

None of these

18.

Mark only one oval.

4

7

9

12

-------is  the the main cause of disappearance of the plants and animals
from water bodies.

*

A large amount of soil can move with the water run off called------ *

------ are commonly used in filter to filter water. *

PH of pure water is ---- *



19.

Mark only one oval.

Calcium

Magnesium

All the above

None of these

20.

Mark only one oval.

Roof top rainwater harvesting

Surface runoff harvesting

All the above

None of the above

21.

Mark only one oval.

Plastic

Silk

Polymer

Cotton

22.

Mark only one oval.

Amitabh Bachan

Amir Khan

Anil Kapoor

Ajay Deogan

Hardness of water is due to the presence of salts of -- *

Which is the methods of rainwater harvesting. *

RO membranes are made of ----- *

"Paani Foundation" set up by which bollywood actor whose Mission is of
making rural Maharashtra drought-free and prosperous?

*



23.

Mark only one oval.

Water is not polluted

Water is polluted

Waterbody contains lots of lifeforms

None of the above

24.

Mark only one oval.

Rain collection

Rain water collection

Rain water harvesting

None of the above

25.

Mark only one oval.

Sprinkler irrigation.

Canal irrigation.

Fogger irrigation.

Drip Irrigation

26.

Mark only one oval.

unnecessary use of water to the land

supply of water Less than requirement

Use of more manures

application of drip irrigation method

High biological oxygen demand (BOD)  in a water body indicates---- *

-----is  the collection of rainwater for use. *

Water use efficiency is highest in------ *

Which of the following method is useful for conservation of water----- *



Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,
Karad, Vidyanagar, KARAD 415 124.
Maharashtra.                                                  
IQAC and Eco Club, Organizes                          
      "QUIZ PROGRAMME" On the Occasion of
"World Water Day" - 22 March, 2021.                
                                           
79 responses



Full Name

79 responses

Dr. Sushama Anandrao Kirtane

Saurabh shashikant nigave

Katekar swapnali pandurang

Vedantika Jadhav

Ghadge Omkar Maruti

Manasi Mohan Deshmukh

Patil Nikita Jayvantrao

Adsule shweta sanjay

Divyarani Chavagonda Patil

Koli Dipali Dipak

Pooja Ramchandra Nikade

Prajakta Babaso Pawar

Rupesh bapu bansode

Niyanta Arun Kore.

Shreya Sawakhande

Kulkarni satlaj ganesh

Dhanshri sambhaji Patil

pranali sayaji vibhute

Pooja dattatray shinde

Tejas Adhikrao Chavan

Gurav Vishvambhar Sunil



Srushti

Sonawale siddhi

Shivraj Bhaskar Shinde

Piyusha Pravin Lade

Shreyash rajesh jadhav

Shubham Badekar

Kale kiran sureh

Pol Rutuja subhash

Chinmayee sandeep barve

Gorave Sushama bhanudas

Jadhav Suraj Dilip

kapase shital balu

Mayureshwar Hanmant Patil

Rakesh vijay mane

Shubham mali

Bhosale Rohit Ravindra

DIPRAJ SARKALE

Jadhav arati sanjay

Jagadale Gayatri Dattatray

Pramil Shankar Bahulekar

Ajay sadashiv shewale

Yadav shweta gunesh

Vishvraj sajivant patil



Sachin jayvant jadhav

Malave pranali vaman

Akash sunil mohite

Jagtap vaishnavi sanjay

Kadam Sayali Jagannath

Sangram Uday Desai

Jaykumar Bharat Patil

Abhi

Rohit Mahadev Chavan

Akanksha Ashok Nikam

Nikita Anil Bhise

vaishnavi shri patil

Parashuram Anil Hankare

Shinde pooja maruti

Jagadale Omkar Maruti

Mohite mandar yuvaraj

Gauri sambhaji Pawar

More Jyoti Kishor

Sapkal sanika

Prathmesh Dadaso Patil

Madhuri mahadev Deshmukh

Harshada Bapusaheb chavan

Kashmira komal patil



Sourabh Balaso Chavan

Talugade Vishal Adhikrao

Pratik Sanjay Sarade

Nikhil Nitin Tate

Madhuri Sachin Patil.

Ghadge omkar

Ghadge omkar maruti
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Yc college karad

Y. C. College karad
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Class-
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Bsc 1

Fy bsc

Bsc-1

BSC 1

-

Msc1

Msc-1

Bsc 1st

Bsc1

Bsc first year

Fy

Bsc3

BSC

M.sc 1

B. Sc3

Msc 1

Msc

Bsc 3

BSc first year

BSC 1st year

Bsc-1(biotechnology)



bsc-1(biotechnology)

B.Sc.F.Y

BSC- FY

B.SC.1

B.sc-1 fy

B.s.c 1

B.sc-1

13

Bsc1

12th

B.Sc-1

B.Sc 1

B.Sc-I

Bsc.1

Bsc. 1

13th

BSc FY

Bsc I

Bsc fy

Bsc first year

Bsc 1 st year

B.sc 3

MSc 1



M. Sc 1

Fy

B. Sc. I

Msc-I

MSc 1 Agpm

BA -3

B. S. C. -I

BSC-1

Subject/s

79 responses

AGPM
BZMiBt

Boatny
Botany Pollution

Botony
CBZG

CBZMi
Hindi

cbzbt
0

10

20

30

40

1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)

33 (41.8%)33 (41.8%)

2 (2.5%)2 (2.5%)1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)
5 (6.3%)5 (6.3%)

2 (2.5%)2 (2.5%)
5 (6.3%)5 (6.3%)

18 (22.8%)18 (22.8%)

1 (1.3%)1 (1.3%)2 (2.5%)2 (2.5%)2 (2.5%)2 (2.5%)1 (1.3%1 (1.3%



Mobile No.

79 responses

9579955736

9579946707

8624805037

9767956377

09881399944

+919881399944

7410110038

9049138242

9284258606

7378876487

7028373950

8329384790

9370977362

9130531196

7038491570

9923404002

9604935837

7709021418

7397890601

9529277109

7498717395



7796547068

9834561307

7822805057

8010454462

8862032038

9356950576

9130981336

7559482705

8459740902

9404622725

9689092614

09322079713

8669856857

9579935091

9359737410

7057514807

7558322115

9763352149

7776929286

7057962762

7385668417

9853997474

8767547696



7768984200

7875565004

9527424476

9529743772

8261898457

9370646096

9359753020

7058983472

7385115894

7522918161

7350417413

9322060912

9673401568

7058254011

9075030560

7410106376

9545728393

9730708330

Cbzmi

7385129672

7263093319

7350150798

9834126035



9665090467

9359086949

9022505395

9595397108

7249112727

7350145271

"Quiz Programme" On the Ocasion of"World Water Day" 22 March, 2021

Which is not a part of water cycle

79 responses

Purest form of water is -----

79 responses

Sun
Cloud formation
Drinking by Animal
Rain

8.9%

88.6%

River water
Rain water
Ocean water
Ground water11.4%

82.3%



Plants release large amount of water in the form of water vapour,
process is called as -------

79 responses

On the basis of availability of water, the plants which grow in water
known as -----

79 responses

---- is the slogan of "Jalyukt Shivar Abhiyan"- a water conservation
scheme, launched by Government of Maharashtra in India.

79 responses

Photosynthesis
Transpiration
Respiration
None of the above

7.6%
84.8%

Xerophytic
Hydrophytic
Mesophytic
All the above

87.3%

Water for all- Drought free
Maharashtra
Water for Farmers-Drought free
Maharashtra
Water for Agriculture- Drought
free Maharashtra
None of the above

24.1%

64.6%



the water which is readily available for plants which is absorbed by roots
is---

79 responses

------are the primary causes of water pollution.

79 responses

----is not source of fresh water

79 responses

Gravitational water
Capillary water
Hygroscopic water
None of the above

10.1%

19%

68.4%

Plants
Animals
Human acivities
None of these

93.7%

Ocean
Ground water
River water
Pond water

8.9%

86.1%



-------is  the the main cause of disappearance of the plants and animals
from water bodies.

79 responses

A large amount of soil can move with the water run off called------

79 responses

------ are commonly used in filter to filter water.

79 responses

Nitrogen depletion
Chlorine depletion
Ozone depletion
Oxygen depletion

17.7%

63.3%

12.7%

Soil conservation
Soil pollution
Soil moving
Soil erosion

11.4%

74.7%

8.9%

Charcoal
sand
all the above
None of these11.4%

55.7%

30.4%



PH of pure water is ----

79 responses

Hardness of water is due to the presence of salts of --

79 responses

Which is the methods of rainwater harvesting.

79 responses

4
7
9
12

94.9%

Calcium
Magnesium
All the above
None of these

8.9%

8.9%
65.8%

16.5%

Roof top rainwater harvesting
Surface runoff harvesting
All the above
None of the above

17.7%

72.2%



RO membranes are made of -----

79 responses

"Paani Foundation" set up by which bollywood actor whose Mission is of
making rural Maharashtra drought-free and prosperous?

79 responses

High biological oxygen demand (BOD)  in a water body indicates----

79 responses

Plastic
Silk
Polymer
Cotton

7.6%

89.9%

Amitabh Bachan
Amir Khan
Anil Kapoor
Ajay Deogan

94.9%

Water is not polluted
Water is polluted
Waterbody contains lots of
lifeforms
None of the above

17.7%

10.1%

22.8%

49.4%



-----is  the collection of rainwater for use.

79 responses

Water use efficiency is highest in------

79 responses

Which of the following method is useful for conservation of water-----

79 responses

Rain collection
Rain water collection
Rain water harvesting
None of the above82.3%

Sprinkler irrigation.
Canal irrigation.
Fogger irrigation.
Drip Irrigation

19%

57%

22.8%

unnecessary use of water to the
land
supply of water Less than
requirement
Use of more manures
application of drip irrigation
method15.2%

64.6%

8.9% 11.4%
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